
1 Stephanie Webb 15.12 0.3 14.42

2 Jack Carter 15.17 3.3 11.47

3 Jo Denyer 15.26 0.3 14.56

4 Louis Rosier 15.37 3.25 12.12

5 John Pickup 15.4 4.45 10.55

6 Sean Burke 15.42 4.2 11.22

7 Sophie Crumly 15.44 3.45 11.59

8 John Denyer 15.54 4 11.54

9 Dave Glare 15.57 2.35 13.22

10 Liam Thorne 15.59 4.3 11.29

11 Joe Thorne 16.05 3.15 12.5

12 Jack Barker 16.1 1.3 14.4

13 Wayne Lillis 16.1 6.05 10.05

14 Oliver Johnson 16.18 5.25 10.53

15 Richard Crumly 16.19 3 13.19

16 Irwin Fairclough 16.2 5.45 10.35

17 Roz Pearson 16.23 2.1 14.13

18 Katie Glare 16.27 3.3 12.57

19 Dave Moisley 16.32 4.5 11.42

20 Tracy Barker 16.35 0 16.35

21 Daniel Tuttle 16.42 2.5 13.52

22 Catherine Tuttle 16.47 3.2 13.27

23 Nick Tuttle 17.07 0.55 16.12

24 Vic Pearson 17.08 1.45 15.23

25 Ben Miller 17.16 5.55 11.21

26 Ross Thorne 17.42 0.5 16.52

27 Caroline Tuttle 17.43 1.55 15.48

 Positions based on Actual Times

Position Name Course Time Handicap Actual Time

1 Wayne Lillis 16.1 6.05 10.05

2 Irwin Fairclough 16.2 5.45 10.35

3 Oliver Johnson 16.18 5.25 10.53

4 John Pickup 15.4 4.45 10.55

5 Ben Miller 17.16 5.55 11.21

6 Sean Burke 15.42 4.2 11.22

7 Liam Thorne 15.59 4.3 11.29

8 Dave Moisley 16.32 4.5 11.42

9 Jack Carter 15.17 3.3 11.47

10 John Denyer 15.54 4 11.54

11 Sophie Crumly 15.44 3.45 11.59

12 Louis Rosier 15.37 3.25 12.12

13 Joe Thorne 16.05 3.15 12.5

Name Course Time Handicap Actual TimePosition



14 Katie Glare 16.27 3.3 12.57

15 Richard Crumly 16.19 3 13.19

16 Dave Glare 15.57 2.35 13.22

17 Catherine Tuttle 16.47 3.2 13.27

18 Daniel Tuttle 16.42 2.5 13.52

19 Roz Pearson 16.23 2.1 14.13

20 Jack Barker 16.1 1.3 14.4

21 Stephanie Webb 15.12 0.3 14.42

22 Jo Denyer 15.26 0.3 14.56

23 Vic Pearson 17.08 1.45 15.23

24 Caroline Tuttle 17.43 1.55 15.48

25 Nick Tuttle 17.07 0.55 16.12

26 Tracy Barker 16.35 0 16.35

27 Ross Thorne 17.42 0.5 16.52


